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Anlage
Hofrat-Glenck-Str. 7, 74206 Bad Wimpfen

Sportwart/in
Gysinn, Michael
T 01639153301 mgysinn@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

GieR3, Nicole
T 015112826793 nicole@praxi-med.de
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Herren (4er) 1

MF: Maurice Gysinn; T 070636385

m 015789136069; mgysinn2208@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Pfortner, Julian
Pfoertner, Marco
Gysinn, Maurice
Jorg, Simon
Wiesner, Leon
Ullrich, David
Mijic, Marcel
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Csik, Theo

Jorg, Lukas
Stachon, Niklas
Erlewein, Timo
Abel, Eric

Hirth, Jan

Jager, Max
Krakovszki, Atila
Schmid, Niclas
Wieland, Luis
Fuchs, Moritz
Joerg, Fabian
Fischer, Dennis
Hase, Nils
Watzel, Jonas
Spengler, Nico
Hartmann, Niklas
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Spengler, Dirk

Lasotta, Maximilian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19951220
19551639
10165493
19504076
10059059
10051654
19951219
10460554
10911858
10361836
10459019
18889176
10918508
10905095
10912434
10918925
10909065
10836300
18891519
19850605
18353507
10400238
19764016
19764017
19862425

16701834

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E2 Gysinn, Michael
E3 Abel, Christoph

E4 Gohler, Holger

E5 Topper, Rene

E6 Giel3, Matthias

E7 Lehmann, Frank
E8 Irzik, Klaus

E9 Hahn, Christian
E10Méaule, Volker
E11Wiesner, Michael
E12Guckeisen, Michael
E13Halbhuber, Michael
El4Gerich, Wolfgang

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16701632
17401152
16855165
17451795
17454866
16450554
16350576
16651284
16655342
17301308
16991767
16851496
16850412

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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